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659-11
659-12

659-13
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659-15
659-16

660-1
660-2
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660-4

660-5
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660-7
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660-9
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660-15
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563-404-14-160

563-404-14-126

563-404-17-1

563-404-17-8

563-404-14-1563-404-99-0

563-404-48-1

02-3-430

3-11

MITTAKAAVA

SUUNN.
TARK.

TARKASTAJA
HYV.

VV HYV.
PAIKKA

MUUT.
TILAAJA

PIIRT. SELITYS
HANKE TAI RATAOSA

PIIR.NRO
LAJI

MUUT.LEHTI
LEHTIÄ

PVM
TEHNYT

PVM
HYV.

PIIRUSTUKSEN SISÄLTÖ

HYV.

KOORDINAATTI-
RATAOSAN NRO

SUUNNITTELIJA

TARK.
JA KORKEUSJÄRJ.

SUUNNITTELUVAIHE

YRITYS


